HyperCoat CTCP115 / CTCP125
EN
2
CERATIZIT - secrets of success
The views and focus of our business
partners matter
Innovative and flexible
thinking matters

 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  CNMG 090304EN-TF CTCP115
17
RNL
-TF -TMF -TM -TRM -R28 -R58Q -TRR -R88
-TFQ -M50 -TMQ -TMR -R58 -TR -R80 -R88Q
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.80 CNMG 160608EN-TM
N
 R  16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMG 160612EN-TMR R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMG 160612EN-TRM R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMM 160612EN-R28 R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMM 160612EN-R58 R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMM 160612EN-TR  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMM 160612SN-TRR  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMM 160616EN-R28 R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMM 160616EN-R58 R R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMG 160616EN-TMR  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMG 160616EN-TRM  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMM 160616EN-TR  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 CNMM 160616SN-TRR  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMG 160612EN-TM  R   16.10 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 CNMG 190612EN-TMR
N
R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.20 CNMM 190612EN-R28 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.20 CNMM 190612EN-R58 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.20 CNMG 190612EN-TRM  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616EN-R28 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616EN-R58 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616SN-R88 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMG 190616EN-TM  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMG 190616EN-TMR  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616EN-TR  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616SN-R80  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 CNMM 190616SN-TRR  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624EN-R28 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624EN-R58 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624EN-R58Q R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624SN-R80  R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624SN-R88 R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 190624SN-R88Q R R   19.30 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 CNMM 250924EN-R58
N R R   25.80 25.40 9.52 9.12
2.40 CNMM 250924SN-R88 R R   25.80 25.40 9.52 9.12
3,20 CNMT 320932SN-R88 N R R   32,24 31,75 9,52 9,12
Steel R R

 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  CNMG 160608EN-TM CTCP125
Inserts
CNMG, CNMM, CNMT
18
-TF -M50 -TRM
-TMF -TM -TMR
RNL
Inserts
DNMG
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 DNMG 110404EN-M50
N
R R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 DNMG 110404EN-TF R R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 DNMG 110404EN-TMF R R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 DNMG 110408EN-M50 R R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 DNMG 110408EN-TF  R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 DNMG 110408EN-TM R R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 DNMG 110408EN-TMF R    11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 DNMG 110408EN-TRM  R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 DNMG 110412EN-TMF R    11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 DNMG 110412EN-TMR  R   11.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  DNMG 110404EN-M50 CTCP115
19
RNL
Inserts
DNMG, DNMM
-TF -TMF -TM -TRM -R28 -TR
-TFQ -M50 -TMQ -TMR -R58
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 DNMG 150404EN-M50
N
 R   15.50 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150408EN-M50  R   15.50 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150412EN-M50  R   15.50 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150412EN-TRM  R   15.50 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.40 DNMG 150604EN-M50 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.40 DNMG 150604EN-TF R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.40 DNMG 150604EN-TFQ  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.40 DNMG 150604EN-TMF R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-M50 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TF R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TFQ R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TM R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TMF R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TMQ  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TMR R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMG 150608EN-TRM  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
0.80 DNMM 150608EN-TR  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-M50 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-TF R    15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-TM  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-TMQ  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-TMR  R  15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMG 150612EN-TRM  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMM 150612EN-R28 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMM 150612EN-R58 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.20 DNMM 150612EN-TR  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.60 DNMG 150616EN-TM  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.60 DNMG 150616EN-TRM  R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.60 DNMM 150616EN-R28 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
1.60 DNMM 150616EN-R58 R R   15.50 12.70 6.35 5.16
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  DNMG 150404EN-M50 CTCP125
20
RNL
Inserts
SNMG, SNMM
-TF -M50 -TRM -R28 -TR
-TMF -TM -TMR -R58 EN
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.80 SNMG 090308EN
N
 R   9.52 9.52 3.18 3.81
0.40 SNMG 120404EN-TF  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 SNMG 120408EN-M50 R R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 SNMG 120408EN-TM R R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 SNMG 120408EN-TMF R    12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 SNMG 120408EN-TMR R R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 SNMM 120408EN-TR  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMG 120412EN-M50 R R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMG 120412EN-TM  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMG 120412EN-TMR  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMG 120412EN-TRM  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMM 120412EN-TR  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 SNMG 120416EN-TM  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 SNMG 150612EN-TMR
N
 R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 SNMM 150612EN-R28 R R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 SNMM 150612EN-R58 R R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.20 SNMM 150612EN-TR  R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 SNMG 150616EN-TMR  R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 SNMM 150616EN-R28 R R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
1.60 SNMM 150616EN-R58 R R   15.88 15.88 6.35 6.35
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SNMG 090308EN CTCP125
21
RNL
-TMR -TR -R88
-R58 -TRR
Inserts
SNMG, SNMM, SNMT
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
1.20 SNMG 190612EN-TMR
N
 R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.20 SNMM 190612EN-R58 R R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 SNMG 190616EN-TMR  R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 SNMM 190616EN-R58 R R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 SNMM 190616EN-TR  R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 SNMM 190616SN-R88 R R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
1.60 SNMM 190616SN-TRR  R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 SNMM 190624EN-R58 R R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 SNMM 190624SN-R88 R R   19.05 19.05 6.35 7.94
2.40 SNMM 250724EN-R58
N
R R  25.40 25.40 7.94 9.12
2.40 SNMM 250724EN-TR  R   25.40 25.40 7.94 9.12
2.40 SNMM 250724SN-R88 R R   25.40 25.40 7.94 9.12
2.40 SNMM 250724SN-TRR  R   25.40 25.40 7.94 9.12
2.40 SNMM 250924EN-R58 R R   25.40 25.40 9.52 9.12
2.40 SNMM 250924SN-R88 R R   25.40 25.40 9.52 9.12
3.20 SNMM 250732SN-R88 R R   25.40 25.40 7.94 9.12
3.20 SNMM 250932SN-R88 R R   25.40 25.40 9.52 9.12
3.20 SNMM 310932SN-R88
N R R   31.75 31.75 9.52 9.12
3,20 SNMT 310932SN-R88 R R   31.75 31.75 9.52 9.12
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SNMG 090308EN CTCP125
22
RNL
Inserts
TNMG, TNMM
-TF -M50 -TRM -TR EN
-TMF -TM -TMR -TRR ER-EL
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 TNMG 110304EN-TF N  R   11.00 6.35 3.18 2.26
0.40 TNMG 160404EN-M50
N
R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 TNMG 160404EN-TF R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 TNMG 160404EN-TMF R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 TNMG 160404ER R  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EL L  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-M50
N
R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-TF R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-TM R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-TMF  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-TMR  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408EN-TRM  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 160408ER R  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMM 160408SN-TRR
N
 R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMG 160412EN-M50 R R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMG 160412EN-TM  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMG 160412EN-TMF R    16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMG 160412EN-TMR  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMG 160412EN-TRM  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 TNMM 160412EN-TR  R   16.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 TNMG 220408EN-TM
N
R R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 TNMG 220408EN-TMR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 TNMG 220408EN-TRM  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 TNMM 220408EN-TR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 TNMG 220412EN-TM  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 TNMG 220412EN-TMR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 TNMG 220412EN-TRM  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 TNMM 220412EN-TR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 TNMM 220412SN-TRR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 TNMG 220416EN-TMR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 TNMG 220416EN-TRM  R  22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 TNMM 220416EN-TR  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 TNMM 270616EN-TR N  R   27.50 15.88 6.35 6.35
2.40 TNMG 330924EN N  R   33.00 19.05 9.52 7.94
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  TNMG 110304EN-TF CTCP125
23
1
1
 The views and focus of our business partners matters
• Instead of talking product with customers, we work on real solutions for
 business partners.
24
RNL
Inserts
VNMG
-F40 -M40
-M50
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 VNMG 160404EN-F40
N
 R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 VNMG 160404EN-M40  R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 VNMG 160404EN-M50 R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 VNMG 160408EN-F40  R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 VNMG 160408EN-M40  R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 VNMG 160408EN-M50 R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 VNMG 160412EN-M50  R   16.60 9.52 4.76 3.81
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  VNMG 160404EN-F40 CTCP125
25
RNL
Inserts
WNMG
-TF -TMF -TM -TRM
-TFQ -M50 -TMQ -TMR
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 WNMG 060404EN-TFQ
N
 R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 WNMG 060404EN-TMF  R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 WNMG 060408EN-M50 R R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 WNMG 060408EN-TFQ  R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 WNMG 060408EN-TM R R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 WNMG 060408EN-TMF R R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.80 WNMG 060408EN-TRM  R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 WNMG 060412EN-M50 R R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
1.20 WNMG 060412EN-TRM  R   6.50 9.52 4.76 3.81
0.40 WNMG 080404EN-TF R    8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.40 WNMG 080404EN-TMF  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-M50 R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TF  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TFQ R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TM R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TMF R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TMR  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
0.80 WNMG 080408EN-TRM  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-M50 R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-TFQ  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-TM  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-TMQ R R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-TMR  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.20 WNMG 080412EN-TRM  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 WNMG 080416EN-TMR R    8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
1.60 WNMG 080416EN-TRM  R   8.69 12.70 4.76 5.16
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  WNMG 060404EN-TFQ CTCP125
26
RNL
Inserts
CCGT, CCMT
-SF -SM
-SMF -SMQ
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.20 CCGT 060202EN-SF
N
 R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.20 CCGT 060202EN-SM  R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 CCMT 060204EN-SF R R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 CCMT 060204EN-SM R R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 CCMT 060204EN-SMF  R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 CCMT 060208EN-SM R    6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 CCMT 060208EN-SMF  R   6.40 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 CCMT 09T304EN-SF
N
R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 CCMT 09T304EN-SM R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 CCMT 09T304EN-SMF R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 CCMT 09T304EN-SMQ  R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 CCMT 09T308EN-SF R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 CCMT 09T308EN-SM R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 CCMT 09T308EN-SMF R R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 CCMT 09T308EN-SMQ  R   9.70 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 CCMT 120404EN-SF
N
 R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.40 CCMT 120404EN-SM R R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.40 CCMT 120404EN-SMF  R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.40 CCMT 120404EN-SMQ  R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.80 CCMT 120408EN-SF  R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.80 CCMT 120408EN-SM R R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.80 CCMT 120408EN-SMF R    12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
0.80 CCMT 120408EN-SMQ R R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
1.20 CCMT 120412EN-SM  R   12.90 12.70 4.76 5.50
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  CCGT 060202EN-SF CTCP125
27
RNL
Inserts
DCGT, DCMT
-SF -SM
-SMF -SMQ
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.20 DCGT 070202EN-SF
N
 R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.20 DCGT 070202EN-SM  R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 DCMT 070204EN-SF R R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 DCMT 070204EN-SM R R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 DCMT 070204EN-SMF  R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 DCMT 070204EN-SMQ R R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 DCMT 070208EN-SM R R   7.75 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 DCMT 11T304EL-SMQ L  R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 DCMT 11T304EN-SF
N
R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 DCMT 11T304EN-SM R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 DCMT 11T304EN-SMF R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 DCMT 11T304EN-SMQ  R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 DCMT 11T304ER-SMQ R  R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 DCMT 11T308EN-SF
N
R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 DCMT 11T308EN-SM R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 DCMT 11T308EN-SMF R R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 DCMT 11T308EN-SMQ  R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
1.20 DCMT 11T312EN-SM  R   11.60 9.52 3.97 4.40
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  DCGT 070202EN-SF CTCP125
28
RNL
Inserts
RCGT, RCMT, RCMX
-SM -R83
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
3.00 RCGT 0602MOEN-SM N  R   6.00 6.00 2.38 2.80
4.00 RCGT 0803MOEN-SM N  R   8.00 8.00 3.18 3.40
5.00 RCMT 1003MOSN-SM N  R   10.00 10.00 3.18 4.00
6.00 RCMT 1204MOSN-SM N R R   12.00 12.00 4.76 4.90
8.00 RCMT 1606MOSN-SM N R R   16.00 16.00 6.35 5.30
10.00 RCMT 2006MOSN-SM N  R   20.00 20.00 6.35 6.50
12.50 RCMT 2507MOSN-SM N  R   25.00 25.00 7.94 7.20
16.00 RCMT 3209MOSN-SM
N R R   32.00 32.00 9.52 9.50
16.00 RCMX 3209MOSN-R83 R R   32.00 32.00 9.52 9.50
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  RCGT 0602MOEN-SM CTCP125
29
RNL
Inserts
SCMT
-SF -SM
-SMF
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 SCMT 09T304EN-SF
N
 R   9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 SCMT 09T304EN-SM R R   9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 SCMT 09T304EN-SMF R    9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 SCMT 09T308EN-SF  R   9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 SCMT 09T308EN-SM R R   9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 SCMT 09T308EN-SMF R    9.52 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 SCMT 120408EN-SF
N
 R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.30
0.80 SCMT 120408EN-SM R R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.30
1.20 SCMT 120412EN-SM  R   12.70 12.70 4.76 5.30
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SCMT 09T304EN-SF CTCP125
30
RNL
Inserts
TCMT
-SF -SM
-SMF
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.40 TCMT 090204EN-SM N  R   9.60 5.56 2.38 2.50
0.40 TCMT 110204EN-SF
N
 R   11.00 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 TCMT 110204EN-SM R R   11.00 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 TCMT 110208EN-SF  R   11.00 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 TCMT 110208EN-SM R    11.00 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.80 TCMT 110208EN-SMF R    11.00 6.35 2.38 2.80
0.40 TCMT 16T304EN-SF
N
 R   16.50 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.40 TCMT 16T304EN-SM R R   16.50 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 TCMT 16T308EN-SF  R   16.50 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 TCMT 16T308EN-SM R R   16.50 9.52 3.97 4.40
0.80 TCMT 220408EN-SM N  R   22.00 12.70 4.76 5.30
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  TCMT 090204EN-SM CTCP125
31
RNL
Inserts
VCGT, VCMT
-SF -SM
-SMF
Type,
description C
TC
P
11
5
C
TC
P
12
5
r l d s d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.20 VCGT 110302EN-SF
N
R R   11.10 6.35 3.18 2.80
0.40 VCGT 110304EN-SF R R   11.10 6.35 3.18 2.90
0.40 VCMT 110304EN-SMF R R   11.10 6.35 3.18 2.90
0.80 VCGT 110308EN-SF R R   11.10 6.35 3.18 2.90
0.40 VCMT 160404EN-SF
N
R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.40 VCMT 160404EN-SM R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.40 VCMT 160404EN-SMF R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.60 VCMT 160406EN-SM R    16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.80 VCMT 160408EN-SF R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.80 VCMT 160408EN-SM R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
0.80 VCMT 160408EN-SMF R R   16.60 9.52 4.76 4.40
Steel R R
Stainless r r
Cast iron R R
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  VCGT 110302EN-SF CTCP115
32
A
1 125
2 150 - 250
3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
Work piece
material Type of treatment / alloy V
D
I 3
32
3